GOUCHER

—college—

New Student Orientation | Family Program

Fall 2022

Saturday, August 20

8:00am -12:30pm

3:00pm

3:45pm

4:30pm

5:15pm

6:45pm

New Student Check-in

Dorsey College Center, Courtyard

Welcome to Goucher College
Kraushaar Auditorium, Dorsey College Center

The Rules of the Road: An Insider’s Guide to Student Life at Goucher, part 1

Kraushaar Auditorium, Dorsey College Center

The Rules of the Road: An Insider’s Guide to Student Life at Goucher, part 2

Kraushaar Auditorium, Dorsey College Center

Resource Fair and Dinner

Ungar Athenaeum Forum
Mary Fisher Hall & Dining Center

Family Farewell
First-Year Village

Save Uhe dale!

FAMILY & FRIENDS
WEEKEND

October 7-9, 2022

www.goucher.edu




